INCLINATION REPORT

002531413

1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME 3. OPERATOR
Wildcat Ranger Lake H 7] Phillips Petroleum
4; ADDRESS
4001 Penbrook, Odessa, Texas 79762
5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey) . 6. County
‘. .860" FSL & 660’ FWL, Section 26, T-12-S, R34-E Lea
RECORD OF INCLINATION .
*11. MEASURED | 12. COURSE LENGTH *13. ANGLEOF | 14. DISPLACEMENT 15. COURSE 16. ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH (HNRDS OF FT) INCLINATION PERHNRDFT | DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
70 0.70 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
264 1.94 1/4 0.44 0.85 0.85
874 6.10 1-1/2 2.62 15.98 16.83
1,248 3.74 1-3/4 3.05 11.41 28.24
998 -2.50 1-3/4 3.05 -7.63 - 20.61
1,498 5.00 1-1/4 2.18 10.90 31.51
1,935 4.37 1 1.75  7.65 39.16
2,436 5.01 1-1/4 2.18 10.92 50.08
2,936 5.00 314 1.31 6.55 '56.63
3,440 5.04 0 0.00 0.00 '56.63
3,870 4.30 1/4 0.44 1.89 58.52
4,183 3.13 1 1.75 5.48 64.00
4,690 5.07 1/2 0.87 4.41 68.41
4,940 2.50 1/2 0.87 2.18 70.59
5,440 5.00 1412 0.87 4.35 74.94
5,941 5.01 12 0.87 4.36 |- 79.30
6,192 2.51 1/4 0.44 1.10 80.40
6,692 5.00 1/2 - 0.87 4.35 84.75 .
7,193 5.01 1/2 0.87 4.36 89.11
7,567 3.74 1/4 0.44 1.65 90.76
7,738 1.71 1/2 0.87 1.49 92.25
. 8,493 7.55 |. 3/4 1.31 9.89 102.14
8,995 5.02 1-1/2 2.62 13.15 115.29
9,247 2.52 1 1.75 4.41 119.70
9,781 5.34 1-1/4 2.18 11.64 131.34
10,259 4.78 1 1.75 8.37. 139.71
10,802 5.43 1/4 0.44 2.39 142.10
11,056 254 3/4 1.31 3.33 145.43
11,500 4.44 1/2 0.87 3.86 149.29
12,001 5.01 1 1.75 8.77 158.06
12,396 3.95 3/4 1.31 517 | 163.23
. 12,874 4.78 1/2 0.87 4.16 167.39
12,875 0.01 1/2 0.87 0.01 167.40
13,193 3.18 1 1.75 5.57 172.97
13,765 5.72 1 1.75 10.01 | 182.98
13,827 0.62 1-3/4 3.05 1.89 184.87
14,056 2.29 2-1/4 3.93 9.00 193.87

SI ure of Au/( ed Repre ntative
/2070 M L SJESSIE JAENICKE

Signature of Authorized Representative

e of Per and Title (type or pnnt)
NABORS LOFFLAND DRILLING COMPANY

Name of Person and Title (type or print)

Name of Company
Telephone: 512/625-9195

Area Code

Operator
Telephone:

Area Code




